

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2422/2021

Union Of India

-----Petitioner

Versus

Harimohan Awasthi Son Of Shri Shri Bal Ram Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.D. Rastogi, ASG with Mr. C.S. Sinha & Mr. Devesh Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Kalwania

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. PANKAJ MITHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

09/01/2023

This matter is segregated from connected petitions and is directed to be listed separately.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ MITHAL),CJ

N.K. SHARMA/LAKSHYA SHARMA /22