

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2422/2021

Union Of India and Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Harimohan Awasthi Son Of Shri Shri Bal Ram Sharma and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.D. Rastogi, ASG assisted by
Mr. C.S. Sinha

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

03/12/2024

Delay in filing PF and notice is condoned.

Office to proceed.

List after service.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/36