

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2422/2021
CNR: RJHC020138212021 | URN: CW / 5628U / 2021

Union Of India

-----Petitioner

Versus

Harimohan Awasthi Son Of Shri Shri Bal Ram Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Chandra Shekhar Sinha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Kalwania

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

Order

03/08/2026

List this matter after a week as prayed.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

118/BHARTI GOYAL